Calder Valley Snooker League

Cath. Memorial A
2012-2013 Latest

Division 1
Pos Team P wW L D Points
07 Cath. Memorial A 36 17 13 6 111

Match Results

Wk
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Date

20/08/2012
27/08/2012
03/09/2012
10/09/2012
13/09/2012
17/09/2012
24/09/2012
01/10/2012
08/10/2012
15/10/2012
22/10/2012
29/10/2012
05/11/2012
21/11/2012
12/11/2012
19/11/2012
26/11/2012
03/12/2012
10/12/2012

Home Team
Bolton Brow B
Cath. Memorial A
Cath. Memorial A
King X CBA A
Cath. Memorial A
Mytholmroyd B
Cath. Memorial A
Pennine B

Cath. Memorial A
Pellon C

Cath. Memorial A
Heptonstall A
Cath. Memorial A
Siddal A

Cath. Memorial A
Illingworth Libs B
Cath. Memorial A
Cath. Memorial A
Hill Crest B

17/12/2012
07/01/2013
14/01/2013
21/01/2013
24/01/2013
28/01/2013
04/02/2013
11/02/2013
18/02/2013
25/02/2013
04/03/2013
11/03/2013
18/03/2013
21/03/2013
25/03/2013
08/04/2013

Cath. Memorial A
Todmorden USC
Cath. Memorial A
Cath. Memorial A
Belgrave A

Cath. Memorial A
Pennine C

Cath. Memorial A
Bolton Brow A
Cath. Memorial A
[llingworth Libs A
Cath. Memorial A
King X WMC B
Cath. Memorial A
Mytholmroyd A
Cath. Memorial A

www.cvsleague.com

Away Team
Cath. Memorial A
Todmorden USC
Bye

Cath. Memorial A
Belgrave A

Cath. Memorial A
Pennine C

Cath. Memorial A
Bolton Brow A
Cath. Memorial A
Illingworth Libs A
Cath. Memorial A
King X WMC B
Cath. Memorial A
Mytholmroyd A
Cath. Memorial A
Savile

Pellon A

Cath. Memorial A

Home Score  Away Score
3) 1
3 3
2 4
4 2
4 2
5 1
3 3
4 2
2 4
3 3
1 )
5 1
4 2
6 0
2 4
3 3
) 1
4 2

Reverse Fixtures
4 2
5 1
3 3
5 1
6 0
) 1
4 2
2 4
3 3
) 1
4 2
6 0
1 )
5 1
5 1

Bolton Brow B
Cath. Memorial A
Bye

King X CBA A
Cath. Memorial A
Mytholmroyd B
Cath. Memorial A
Pennine B

Cath. Memorial A
Pellon C

Cath. Memorial A
Heptonstall A
Cath. Memorial A
Siddal A

Cath. Memorial A
Illingworth Libs B

*Updated as of 03/01/2024



Calder Valley Snooker League

36 15/04/2013 Savile Cath. Memorial A
37 22/04/2013 Pellon A 5 Cath. Memorial A
38 29/04/2013 Cath. Memorial A 1 5 Hill Crest B

www.cvsleague.com *Updated as of 03/01/2024



Calder Valley Snooker League

Cath. Memorial B
2012-2013 Latest

Division 2
Pos Team P W L D Points
17 Cath. Memorial B 34 14 18 2 79
*Cath. Memorial B deducted -6 points for Failure to give 24hrs notice for postponement
*Cath. Memorial B deducted -6 points for Failure to give 24hrs notice for postponement

Match Results

Wk Date Home Team Home Score  Away Score Away Team
01 20/08/2012 Cath. Memorial B 2 4 Greenroyd A
02 27/08/2012 Cath. Memorial B Bye
03 03/09/2012 King X CBA B 3 3 Cath. Memorial B
04 10/09/2012 Cath. Memorial B 2 4 Belgrave B
05 30/01/2013 Lee Mount A 2 4 Cath. Memorial B
06 17/09/2012 Cath. Memorial B 4 2 Ripponden Cons
07 24/09/2012 West End B 1 5 Cath. Memorial B
08 01/10/2012 Cath. Memorial B 4 2 Greenroyd B
09 08/10/2012 Pellon B 5 1 Cath. Memorial B
10 15/10/2012 Cath. Memorial B 1 5 Illingworth Libs C
11 22/10/2012 Cath. Memorial B Bye
12 29/10/2012 Cath. Memorial B 5 1 Heptonstall B
13 05/11/2012 King X WMC C 6 0 Cath. Memorial B
14 08/11/2012 Cath. Memorial B 3 3 Siddal B
15 12/11/2012 Lee Mount B 5 1 Cath. Memorial B
16 19/11/2012 Cath. Memorial B 1 5 Yorkshire Rider
17 26/11/2012 West End A 1 5 Cath. Memorial B
18 03/12/2012 Pellon D 6 0 Cath. Memorial B
19 10/12/2012 Cath. Memorial B 0 6 Hill Crest A

Reverse Fixtures
20 17/12/2012 Greenroyd A 5 1 Cath. Memorial B
21 07/01/2013 Cath. Memorial B Bye
22 14/01/2013 Cath. Memorial B 4 2 King X CBA B
23 21/01/2013 Belgrave B 2 4 Cath. Memorial B
24 24/01/2013 Cath. Memorial B 2 4 Lee Mount A
25 28/01/2013 Ripponden Cons 6 0 Cath. Memorial B
26 04/02/2013 Cath. Memorial B 5 1 West End B
27 11/02/2013 Greenroyd B 2 4 Cath. Memorial B
28 18/02/2013 Cath. Memorial B 2 4 Pellon B
29 25/02/2013 Hlingworth Libs C 5 1 Cath. Memorial B
30 04/03/2013 Cath. Memorial B Bye
31 24/04/2013 Heptonstall B 4 2 Cath. Memorial B
32 18/03/2013 Cath. Memorial B 4 2 King X WMC C
33 21/03/2013 Siddal B 4 2 Cath. Memorial B

www.cvsleague.com

*Updated as of 03/01/2024
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35
36
37
38

Calder Valley Snooker League

25/03/2013
08/04/2013
15/04/2013
22/04/2013
29/04/2013

Cath. Memorial B
Yorkshire Rider
Cath. Memorial B
Cath. Memorial B
Hill Crest A
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Lee Mount B
Cath. Memorial B
West End A
Pellon D

Cath. Memorial B

*Updated as of 03/01/2024



Calder Valley Snooker League

League Table - Division 1
2012-2013 Latest

Pos Team P w L
Ol King X CBA A 36 23 11
02w Bolton Brow B 36 24 11
03w Todmorden USC 36 24 10
04 King X WMC B 36 19 14
05 Ilingworth Libs A 36 18 15
06 Savile 36 19 16
07 Cath. Memorial A 36 17 13
08 Siddal A 36 18 18
094 Hill Crest B 36 18 16
10w Bolton Brow A 36 15 19
11w Pellon C 36 14 18
124 [llingworth Libs B 36 15 19
134 Belgrave A 36 15 20
14w Pennine B 36 14 20
154 Mytholmroyd B 36 14 21
164 Mytholmroyd A 36 15 21
17% Heptonstall A 36 16 19
18w Pennine C 36 16 18
19 Pellon A 36 10 25

*Pellon A deducted -6 points for Not played within one calendar month
*Pennine C deducted -6 points for Not played within one calendar month

League Table - Division 2
2012-2013 Latest

Pos Team P w L
01 Hill Crest A 34 24 10
02 Belgrave B 34 24 10
03 Pellon B 34 22 11
04 King X WMC C 34 18 14
05 Siddal B 34 17 14
06 Heptonstall B 34 18 14
07m Illingworth Libs C 34 18 15
08w Pellon D 34 17 16
09 Greenroyd A 34 16 15
10 King X CBA B 34 16 16
11 Lee Mount B 34 13 18
12 Lee Mount A 34 14 17
134 Ripponden Cons 34 15 18
14w West End A 34 13 18
15 Yorkshire Rider 34 13 20
16 West End B 34 10 22
17 Cath. Memorial B 34 14 18

www.cvsleague.com

Points
134
133
129
123
116
113
111
110
106
105
104
104
102
101
94
94
94
92
75
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Points
130
128
122
118
115
106
105
103
102
101
97

95

95

94

90

79

79
*Updated as of 03/01/2024

MNP WRPWWNMNWRERREPNWNREROOCQ



Calder VaIIey Snooker League

18 Greenroyd B
*Cath. Memorial B deducted -6 points for Failure to glve 24hrs notlce for postponement
*Cath. Memorial B deducted -6 points for Failure to give 24hrs notice for postponement
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Calder Valley Snooker League

Club

King X WMC
Bolton Brow
Bolton Brow
Pellon
Todmorden USC
King X WMC
Todmorden USC
Bolton Brow
Moorside
Moorside

Cath. Memorial
Heptonstall
Savile

King X WMC
King X WMC
King X WMC
Belgrave
Mytholmroyd
Cath. Memorial
Cath. Memorial
Moorside

Savile

Pennine
Todmorden USC
Cath. Memorial
Todmorden USC
King X WMC
Hill Crest
Bolton Brow
Cath. Memorial
Lee Mount
Mytholmroyd
Cath. Memorial
Bolton Brow
Savile

Savile

Pellon

Belgrave

King X Sports

Cartlidge Cup - Division 1
Winner of most frames in league matches

2012-2013 Latest

Player

P. Craven
Jon Burton

I. Mawer

A. Slingsby*
C. Thornshy*
M. Whaley*
L. Colclough*
P. Bridges*
D. Carney*
S. Lindsey

L. Broadbent*
G. Singfield
S. Hanrahan
J. Gallagher
N. Sinclaire
D. Hoggard
R. Halstead
T. McBride
D. Coyle

N. Collins

B. Baxter*

J. Burn

T. Goggs

T. Haynes*

I. Machan

M. Beet*

H. Rose

J. Halliday
James Burton
R. Coyle

S. Meade*

S. Robertshaw
A. Lewis

C. Maguire
S. Robinson
M. Davis

J. Hutchison
L. Scott

|. Berkeley*

* denoites a provisional handicap

www.cvsleague.com

Won
26
26
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Played
36
34
34
34
36
36
36
35
33
35
32
36
34
32
31
35
30
36
35
35
33
31
30
36
34
34
32
30
30
30
27
35
34
34
32
32
31
30
29

*Updated as of 03/01/2024



Calder Valley Snooker League

Cartlidge Cup - Division 2
Winner of most frames in league matches
2012-2013 Latest

Club Player Won Played
Belgrave B. Moroney* 26 34
Hill Crest G. Wright 22 33
Siddal S. Dean 22 31
Siddal T. Maude 21 34
Mytholmroyd J. Hellowell 20 34
West End C. Bresnan* 19 31
& Pellon R. Needham* 19 31
King X WMC C. Wright 19 30
¥ Pellon G. Roberts 19 30
w King X WMC M. Beck 19 30
& Hill Crest A. Perkins 18 34
& Siddal K. Crabtree 18 34
& Siddal N. Baker 18 33
& Hill Crest P. Oldfield 18 33
w Hill Crest J. Robinson 18 33
¥ Belgrave P. Dawson 18 31
& West End C. Richardson 18 29
& Lee Mount A. Pickles* 17 32
& Cath. Memorial D. Smith 17 32
¥ Belgrave |. Halstead* 17 32
Ripponden Cons A. Tiler* 17 32
Lee Mount A. Bowe* 17 31
& Greenroyd R. Depledge* 17 25
& Heptonstall P. Jackson 16 30
& Pellon A. Mahmood 16 30
¥ Lee Mount R. Chatburn* 16 30
& Moorside E. Moss* 16 29
¥ Todmorden USC G. Wadsworth 15 33
¥ Cath. Memorial R. Stewart* 15 32
¥ Pellon S. Smith* 15 29
West End D. Parker 15 27
& King X WMC R. Battye* 15 26
¥ Lee Mount P. Smith* 15 25
w Hill Crest M. Cunningham* 15 23
¥ Greenroyd J. Ratcliffe 14 30
¥ Belgrave A. Thorpe* 14 29
v King X WMC Simon Battye 14 29
Pellon D. Williams 14 20
& Cath. Memorial G. Templeman* 13 32

* denoites a provisional handicap

www.cvsleague.com

*Updated as of 03/01/2024



Calder Valley Snooker League

Highest Breaks
2012-2013 Latest

Category -70 to -25

Club Player Handicap Break Date
King X WMC J. Gallagher (Minus) 65 119 24/01/2013
King X WMC J. Gallagher (Minus) 65 71 15/04/2013
King X WMC J. Gallagher (Minus) 65 63 03/09/2012
King X WMC M. Whaley (Minus) 35 59 15/10/2012

Only breaks over 50 are listed

Category -20 to +5
Club Player Handicap Break Date
Todmorden USC L. Colclough (Minus) 15 75 04/02/2013
Pellon P. Cameron +5 68 10/09/2012
Heptonstall W. Berry (Minus) 5 49 19/11/2012
Todmorden USC L. Colclough (Minus) 15 41 12/11/2012
Pellon A. Slingsby +5 41 18/03/2013
Todmorden USC L. Colclough (Minus) 15 40 17/09/2012
Arden Road SC J. Doughty scr 39 01/04/2013
Pellon D. Williams (Minus) 15 37 29/10/2012
Todmorden USC L. Colclough (Minus) 15 35 24/09/2012
Belgrave L. Scott (Minus) 10 35 05/11/2012
Pellon S. Smith (Minus) 5 31 12/11/2012
Heptonstall W. Berry (Minus) 5 31 17/12/2012
Pellon S. Smith (Minus) 5 30 03/09/2012
Hill Crest G. Wright scr 30 10/09/2012
Pellon D. Williams (Minus) 15 30 26/09/2012

Only breaks over 30 are listed

Category +10 to +35

Club Player Handicap Break Date
Pennine R. Barlow +10 53 11/03/2013
Pennine R. Barlow +10 35 03/09/2012
Yorkshire Rider A. Ali +15 31 03/09/2012

Only breaks over 30 are listed

High breaks listed are both approved high breaks (on both cards) and high breaks only recorded on a single card.
Only approved breaks will win the high break category prizes.
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